	City of Broken Arrow Legislation Details			
File #:	18-370	Name:		
Туре:	Consent Item	Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/13/2018	In control:	Broken Arrow City Council	
On agenda:	3/20/2018	Final action:	3/20/2018	
Title:	Approval of and authorization to execute Amendment No. 2 to Agreement for Professional Consulting Services with PDG, LLC, dba Planning Design Group, for design of Arrowhead Park Improvements (Project No. 176036)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 180305 Arrowhead Amendment No. 2 Revised - Signed by Legal			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result
3/20/2018	1 Broken Arrow Ci	ty Council app	proved	Pass